LIMAX STANDARD
LIMAX RED
LIMAX COMPACT
Bearingless Encoders
LIMAX
Shaft Information Systems
Innovative Solutions for Elevators
MEASURING  POSITIONING  CONTROL

is necessary after commissioning or after a power failure –
the absolute position is permanent available.
The "M" in the type designation stands for "Mini". Together
with the pseudo-absolute system LIMAX1M the LIMAX2M
belongs to the LIMAX systems with the smallest space re-
quirement. With the variable installation possibilities and the
low space requirement LIMAX2M is suitable for any elevator
configuration, modernization and retrofitting. The installation
of the system components is very simple and can be carried
out in less than one hour.
LIMAX2M offers an extensive interface spectrum in different
protocol variants and is therefore compatible with almost all
common elevator controls. Customer-specific solutions can
also be created on request.
LIMAX2M is available in two versions. The standard version
with RJ45 connector has protection class IP43, optionally
LIMAX2M is also available with M12 round plug in protection
class IP54 and is 100% compatible with the previous ver-
sion.
For high environmental requirements (fire brigade lifts or
outdoor lifts) the sensor is also available in IP55.
LIMAX STANDARD
 130 m |  4 m/s
Technical Data
Measuring principle absolute
Repeat accuracy ± 1 increment
Housing dimensions
(L x W x H)
247 x 54 x 27 mm
Required magnetic tape AB20-80-10-1-R-D-15-BK80
Max. measuring length 130 m
Weight approx. 320 g without cable
cable: approx. 60 g per meter
Power supply voltage 10… 30 VDC
Current consumption max. 200 mA
Interfaces CAN/CANopen (DS406 or DS417),
RS422, RS485 or SSI (Gray or
binary)
Resolution standard: 1 mm
optional:
0.5 / 0.25 / 0.125 / 0.0625 mm
Max. operating speed 4 m/s
Cycle time 10 ms
Achieved SIL no safety device
Conformity / Standards /
Certificates
EN81-20/50
Operating temperature -10 … +70 °C
-25 … +85 °C on request
Operating altitude max. 2000 m above sea level
Protection class IP43 (standard), optionally available
as IP54
Further data can be found at www.elgo.de
Robust and insensitive to smoke
Due to its robustness, magnetic tape technology is ideally
suited for use in elevator systems - dust, dirt, even dense
black smoke won’t effect measurement quality. The system
also withstands humidity and high temperatures without
any problems - making LIMAX ideally suited for firefighters'
elevators. All that plus a long, maintenance-free service life.
14
SIL3-Shaft Information Systems
LIMAX RED
LIMAX COMPACT
The sensors of the LIMAX RED and LIMAX COMPACT series
are SIL3 certified. The position detection is redundant via a